MALAVSIA SERIES

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km ._._.

Practice 4 23/7/2022 02:50 PM . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:45:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 49.374 14:52:05.725 7 53.538 +0.110 14:51:58.591
(9) Shazrel Agief 9 50.068 +0.694 14:52:55.793 8 54.558 +1.130 14:52:53.149
1 50.268 +1.520 14:46:18.622 10 50.364 +0.990 14:53:46.157 9 53.955 +0.527 14:53:47.104
2 49.227 +0.479 14:47:07.849 1 49.979 +0.605 14:54:36.136 10 54.232 +0.804 14:54:41.336
3 49.002 +0.254 14:47:56.851
4 48.911 +0.163 14:48:45.762 (33) Giovanni Gani (6) Aidil Zariff
5 49.692 +0.944 14:49:35.454 1 51.500 +2.022 14:46:35.113 1 54.721 +0.426 14:46:39.214
6 49.221 +0.473 14:50:24.675 2 51.204 +1.726 14:47:26.317 2 54.961 +0.666 14:47:34.175
7 48.748 14:51:13.423 3 49.908 +0.430 14:48:16.225 3 54.295 14:48:28.470
8 49.647 +0.899 14:52:03.070 4 49.754 +0.276 14:49:05.979 4 1:07.576 +13.281 14:49:36.046
9 50.026 +1.278 14:52:53.096 5 49.714 +0.236 14:49:55.693 5 2:42.006 +1:47.711 14:52:18.052
10 50.080 +1.332 14:53:43.176 6 49.802 +0.324 14:50:45.495 6 54.739 +0.444 14:53:12.791
11 48.998 +0.250 14:54:32.174 7 49.737 +0.259 14:51:35.232 7 54.311 +0.016 14:54:07.102
8 49.545 +0.067 14:52:24.777
(10) Qayyim Razin 9 49.478 14:53:14.255 (11) Fahim Naufal
1 49.803 +0.843 14:46:26.690 10 49.582 +0.104 14:54:03.837 1 55.258 +0.076 14:49:11.286
2 49.185 +0.225 14:47:15.875 1" 51.893 +2.415 14:54:55.730 2 55.193 +0.011 14:50:06.479
3 49.107 +0.147 14:48:04.982 3 55.182 14:51:01.661
4 49.726 +0.766 14:48:54.708 (74) Kenzie Akbar 4 55.380 +0.198 14:51:57.041
5 49.513 +0.553 14:49:44.221 1 52.752 +0.957 14:46:39.763 5 55.260 +0.078 14:52:52.301
6 49.213 +0.253 14:50:33.434 2 53.532 +1.737 14:47:33.295 6 59.240 +4.058 14:53:51.541
7 48.960 14:51:22.394 3 52.125 +0.330 14:48:25.420 7 55.447 +0.265 14:54:46.988
8 49.025 +0.065 14:52:11.419 4 51.795 14:49:17.215
9 49.101 +0.141 14:53:00.520 5 53.625 +1.830 14:50:10.840
10 49.781 +0.821 14:53:50.301 6 54.344 +2.549 14:51:05.184
11 49.952 +0.992 14:54:40.253 7 53.633 +1.838 14:51:58.817
8 54.691 +2.896 14:52:53.508
(7) Agil Ramadhan 9 54.025 +2.230 14:53:47.533
1 50.580 +1.312 14:46:24.994 10 52.671 +0.876 14:54:40.204
2 50.218 +0.950 14:47:15.212
3 50.185 +0.917 14:48:05.397 (5) Qasha Irfan
4 49.492 +0.224 14:48:54.889 1 54.340 +1.743 14:46:44.483
5 49.673 +0.405 14:49:44.562 2 53.761 +1.164 14:47:38.244
6 49.268 14:50:33.830 3 53.288 +0.691 14:48:31.532
7 49.397 +0.129 14:51:23.227 4 53.949 +1.352 14:49:25.481
8 49.550 +0.282 14:52:12.777 5 53.141 +0.544 14:50:18.622
9 49.458 +0.190 14:53:02.235 6 53.480 +0.883 14:51:12.102
10 49.754 +0.486 14:53:51.989 7 53.073 +0.476 14:52:05.175
1 49.588 +0.320 14:54:41.577 8 52.597 14:52:57.772
9 53.930 +1.333 14:53:51.702
(8) Airel Marzuki 10 54.052 +1.455 14:54:45.754
1 50.860 +1.553 14:46:20.021
2 50.172 +0.865 14:47:10.193 (4) Nufayl Darwisy
3 50.259 +0.952 14:48:00.452 1 55.201 +1.929 14:46:33.008
4 49.715 +0.408 14:48:50.167 2 54.631 +1.359 14:47:27.639
5 49.904 +0.597 14:49:40.071 3 53.999 +0.727 14:48:21.638
6 49.399 +0.092 14:50:29.470 4 54.175 +0.903 14:49:15.813
7 49.740 +0.433 14:51:19.210 5 54.127 +0.855 14:50:09.940
8 49.314 +0.007 14:52:08.524 6 54.640 +1.368 14:51:04.580
9 49.307 14:52:57.831 7 53.588 +0.316 14:51:58.168
10 50.233 +0.926 14:53:48.064 8 54.243 +0.971 14:52:52.411
11 51.195 +1.888 14:54:39.259 9 54.245 +0.973 14:53:46.656
10 53.272 14:54:39.928
(12) Daniel Syazwan
1 50.757 +1.383 14:46:14.954 (13) Fatihah Balgis
2 50.403 +1.029 14:47:05.357 1 55.030 +1.602 14:46:35.045
3 49.882 +0.508 14:47:55.239 2 54.080 +0.652 14:47:29.125
4 49.935 +0.561 14:48:45.174 3 53.831 +0.403 14:48:22.956
5 50.229 +0.855 14:49:35.403 4 53.428 14:49:16.384
6 51.159 +1.785 14:50:26.562 5 53.997 +0.569 14:50:10.381
7 49.789 +0.415 14:51:16.351 6 54.672 +1.244 14:51:05.053
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